Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute             Page 1 of 10
Features
 Support 155M～2.67Gbps multi-rate data links
 uncooled DFB laser and PIN photodiode
 With isolator on the transmitter.
 Digital diagnostic monitor interface compatible
with SFF-8472
 SFP MSA package with duplex LC connector

15km transmission with monitoring function, RoHS compliant             June 11, 2007
Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute             Page 9 of 10
Ordering Information
FTM 3 SLC821 1 5
Wavelength
3: 1310nm
Function
1: Monitoring
Distance
B:  with isolator
 15: 15km
Data rate
28: 155M to 2.67G
Receptacle
C: LC
Package
SL: SFP with spring latch
B
G:  RoHS compliant
G
Others
Part No. Product Description
FTM-3128C-SL15BG
1310nm, 155M～2.67Gbps, 15km, SFP with Spring latch, Monitoring function, with
isolator, RoHS compliant,  0°C~+70°C
Related Documents
For further information, please refer to the following documents:
■   FlexonTM SFP Installation Guide
■   FlexonTM SFP Application Notes
■   SFP Multi-Source Agreement (MSA)
■   SFF-8472 Rev 9.5
Obtaining Document
You can visit our website:
Or contact Fiberxon, Inc. America Sales Office listed at the end of the documentation to get the latest
documents.
Revision History
Revision Initiate Review Approve Subject Release
Date
Rev. 1a Univer.Yang Bell.Huang Walker.Wei Initial datasheet June 11,
2007.
155M～2.67Gbps Spring-latch SFP Transceiver
15km transmission with monitoring function, RoHS compliant             June 11, 2007
Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute             Page 10 of 10
© Copyright Fiberxon Inc. 2007
All Rights Reserved.
All information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. The products described in this
document are NOT intended for use in implantation or other life support applications where malfunction may
result in injury or death to persons.
The information contained in this document does not affect or change Fiberxon’s product specifications or
warranties. Nothing in this document shall operate as an express or implied license or indemnity under the
intellectual property rights of Fiberxon or third parties. All information contained in this document was obtained
in specific environments, and is presented as an illustration. The results obtained in other operating
environment may vary.
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED ON AN ”AS IS” BASIS. In no event
will Fiberxon be liable for damages arising directly from any use of the information contained in this document.
Contact
U.S.A. Headquarter:
5201 Great America Parkway, Suite 340
Santa Clara, CA 95054
U. S. A.
Tel: 408-562-6288
Fax: 408-562-6289